Breakfast
Ist grade-6th grade

7th grade- 12th grade

Free Status
Reduced Status
Milk

Adult

Lunch
K-4th grade

5th-8th grade
9th-12th grades
Free Status
Reduced Status
Milk

Adult

Adult Salad

Smart Mouth Pizza

Lebanon City Schools
Child Nutrition

2025/2026
$1.65

$1.90
$0.00
$0.30

$0.75
$2.90

2025/2026
$2.90
$2.95
$3.00
$0.00
$0.40
$0.75
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00

USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer, and lender.



