

## Lebanon City Schools Child Nutrition

Breakfast	2025/2026
1st grade-6th grade	\$1.65
7th grade- 12th grade	\$1.90
Free Status	\$0.00
Reduced Status	\$0.30
Milk	\$0.75
Adult	\$2.90

Lunch	2025/2026
K-4th grade	\$2.90
5th-8th grade	\$2.95
9th-12th grades	\$3.00
Free Status	\$0.00
Reduced Status	\$0.40
Milk	\$0.75
Adult	\$4.00
Adult Salad	\$5.00
Smart Mouth Pizza	\$5.00

USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer, and lender.